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Name

Alexander, Addison

Leonard, Haylee

Veras Garcia,
Elenny

Ryan, Ella

Davila Chanez,

Heidi

Sheppard, Kaydnce

Luke, Cassandra

Higgins, Joseph

Neilson, Hailey

Wiggins, Gianni

Matejik, Mackenzie

Reigle, Alexa

Tanasijczuk, Brook

Liberato-Gomez,
Chantel

Skalican, Caitlyn

Chalupiak, Erika

Osikoya, Fope

Burdzy, Alexander

Whitman, Erynne

Rivera Rosa, Jenny

School

Berks West - Early Birds

Bethlehem Area Vocational Tech School

Reading Muhlenberg CTC - HOSA
Pioneer

Dauphin County Technical School

CMTHS Health Care Science Sapphires

Career Institute of Technology -
Wellness Warriors

Northumberland Co. CTC PM Pride

Spring-Ford Area High School

TCHS - Pennock's Bridge

TCHS - Pennocks Bridge PM

Western Montgomery Career And
Technology Center

SUN Area Technical Institute

CCTI HOSA HORNETS

Columbia Montour AVTS - Health
Professions

Steel Center for Career and Technical

Education

Beaver County CTC-AM Ohana

Great Valley School District

Wallenpaupack Area High School

Berks West - Sunset

Lehigh CTI - Health Sciences-PM

State

PA
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PA
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PA
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PA

PA

PA

Class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Section

89728

89728

89728

89728

89728

89728

89728

89728

89728

89728

89728

89728

89728

89729

89729

89729

89729

89729

89729

89729

Time

03/12/2026 09:00
AM

03/12/2026 09:11
AM

03/12/2026 09:22
AM

03/12/2026 09:33
AM

03/12/2026 09:44
AM

03/12/2026 09:55
AM

03/12/2026 10:06
AM

03/12/2026 10:17
AM

03/12/2026 10:28
AM

03/12/2026 10:39
AM

03/12/2026 10:50
AM

03/12/2026 11:01
AM

03/12/2026 11:12
AM

03/12/2026 09:00
AM

03/12/2026 09:11
AM

03/12/2026 09:22
AM

03/12/2026 09:33
AM

03/12/2026 09:44
AM

03/12/2026 09:55
AM

03/12/2026 10:06
AM

Event
ID

11498

12417

10102

10000

11542

11381

10790

12612

11070

11089

10234

11429

10366

10822

11709

10199

10916

10779

11286

12234

BusTime

13



Cox, Mariah

Pati, Ayudh

0, Olivia

Braun, Ava

Jaiyeola, Araoluwa

Delaware County Tech High School -
Diamond

Downingtown East High School

Central Bucks HS South- CB South
HOSA

Berks West - Sunrise

Delaware County Tech High School -
Ruby

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

89729

89729

89729

89729

89729

03/12/2026 10:17
AM

03/12/2026 10:28
AM

03/12/2026 10:39
AM

03/12/2026 10:50
AM

03/12/2026 11:01
AM

11726

10178

10929

11269

11265
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