

Event Report Sorted by Section

- Created on 03/11/2026 07:42 PM
- 2026 PENN HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Home Health Aide Health Professions Events (132609) Round #2

Name	School	State	Region	Class	Section	Time	Event ID	BusTime
Alexander, Addison	Berks West - Early Birds	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 09:00 AM	11498	
Leonard, Haylee	Bethlehem Area Vocational Tech School	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 09:11 AM	12417	
Veras Garcia, Elenny	Reading Muhlenberg CTC - HOSA Pioneer	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 09:22 AM	10102	
Ryan, Ella	Dauphin County Technical School	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 09:33 AM	10000	
Davila Chanez, Heidi	CMTHS Health Care Science Sapphires	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 09:44 AM	11542	
Sheppard, Kaydnce	Career Institute of Technology - Wellness Warriors	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 09:55 AM	11381	
Luke, Cassandra	Northumberland Co. CTC PM Pride	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 10:06 AM	10790	
Higgins, Joseph	Spring-Ford Area High School	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 10:17 AM	12612	
Neilson, Hailey	TCHS - Pennock's Bridge	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 10:28 AM	11070	
Wiggins, Gianni	TCHS - Pennocks Bridge PM	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 10:39 AM	11089	
Matejick, Mackenzie	Western Montgomery Career And Technology Center	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 10:50 AM	10234	
Reigle, Alexa	SUN Area Technical Institute	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 11:01 AM	11429	
Tanasijczuk, Brook	CCTI HOSA HORNETS	PA		Secondary	89728	03/12/2026 11:12 AM	10366	
Liberato-Gomez, Chantel	Columbia Montour AVTS - Health Professions	PA		Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 09:00 AM	10822	
Skalican, Caitlyn	Steel Center for Career and Technical Education	PA		Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 09:11 AM	11709	
Chalupiak, Erika	Beaver County CTC-AM Ohana	PA		Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 09:22 AM	10199	
Osikoya, Fope	Great Valley School District	PA		Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 09:33 AM	10916	
Burdzy, Alexander	Wallenpaupack Area High School	PA		Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 09:44 AM	10779	
Whitman, Erynne	Berks West - Sunset	PA		Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 09:55 AM	11286	
Rivera Rosa, Jenny	Lehigh CTI - Health Sciences-PM	PA		Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 10:06 AM	12234	

Cox, Mariah	Delaware County Tech High School - Diamond	PA	Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 10:17 AM	11726
Pati, Ayudh	Downingtown East High School	PA	Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 10:28 AM	10178
O, Olivia	Central Bucks HS South- CB South HOSA	PA	Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 10:39 AM	10929
Braun, Ava	Berks West - Sunrise	PA	Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 10:50 AM	11269
Jaiyeola, Araoluwa	Delaware County Tech High School - Ruby	PA	Secondary	89729	03/12/2026 11:01 AM	11265
